periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.020
31-12-2020
31-12-2020
36/2020

TARIFAS USO RESIDENCIA DEPORTIVA. MODIFICADA POR ORD. 192/22
TARIFASALOJAMIENTOS, ALMUERZO CENA ELABORACION DE COMIDAS

DEPORTES
Promulgada
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